
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, May 6 - Sunday, May 15, 2022 

Candle Lighting Time – 7:44 PM on May 6 

Parashat Kedoshim 

Torah Portion: Leviticus 19:1-20:27 

Haftarah: Amos 9:7-15 
 

Friday, May 6, 2022 at 6:15 PM 

Combined Shaaray Tefila and Beth El In-Person (at Temple) and Zoom Family Service 

Click here to join! 

Meeting ID: 561-363-2234 
All attendees must wear masks and everyone (5+) must show proof of vaccination at the door, including the booster for those who are eligible. 

 

Saturday, May 7, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

 
In-Person Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Rebecca Charhon in memory of Herman Green 
In view of uptick in incidence of Covid, all in-person attendees should be vaccinated and wear masks. Windows will be opened.  
 

Sunday, May 8, 2022 

Happy Mother’s Day! 
 

Saturday, May 14, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

In-Person Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Stacey Mandelbaum & Alex Frank in memory of Alex’s father, Philip 

J. Frank 
 

Sunday, May 15, 2022 at 10:00 AM 

Temple-Synagogue Religious School 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

May 1 – May 7 (NISSAN 30 – IYAR 6) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Clara Suckman Sunday 05/01/2022 Nissan 30, 5782 

Chayim Gersten Monday 05/02/2022 Iyar 1, 5782 

Max Gersten Monday 05/02/2022 Iyar 1, 5782 

Annabelle Lapper Monday 05/02/2022 Iyar 1, 5782 

Isabelle Levy Monday 05/02/2022 Iyar 1, 5782 

Rueben Swirsky Monday 05/02/2022 Iyar 1, 5782 

Celia Cohen Tuesday 05/03/2022 Iyar 2, 5782 

Samuel Grauman Tuesday 05/03/2022 Iyar 2, 5782 

Elliot Hirsch Tuesday 05/03/2022 Iyar 2, 5782 

https://www.sefaria.org/Leviticus.19.1-20.27?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Amos.9.7-15?lang=bi
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5613632234
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5613632234


Allen Wadler Tuesday 05/03/2022 Iyar 2, 5782 

Hyman Berkowitz Wednesday 05/04/2022 Iyar 3, 5782 

Jennie Elkes Wednesday 05/04/2022 Iyar 3, 5782 

Harry Podolsky Wednesday 05/04/2022 Iyar 3, 5782 

Sarah Aronson Thursday 05/05/2022 Iyar 4, 5782 

Bondy Almosnino Friday 05/06/2022 Iyar 5, 5782 

Isadore Smul Friday 05/06/2022 Iyar 5, 5782 

Morris Weiner Friday 05/06/2022 Iyar 5, 5782 

Rita Spar Saturday 05/07/2022 Iyar 6, 5782 

Louis Weiner Saturday 05/07/2022 Iyar 6, 5782 
 

May 8 – May 14 (IYAR 7 – IYAR 13) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Lawrence Greenberg Sunday 05/08/2022 Iyar 7, 5782 

Abraham Kline Sunday 05/08/2022 Iyar 7, 5782 

Larry Chapman Monday 05/09/2022 Iyar 8, 5782 

Ralph Shapiro Monday 05/09/2022 Iyar 8, 5782 

Samuel Shapiro Monday 05/09/2022 Iyar 8, 5782 

Lillian Suckmon Monday 05/09/2022 Iyar 8, 5782 

Arnold Abrams Wednesday 05/11/2022 Iyar 10, 5782 

Edwin Brown Wednesday 05/11/2022 Iyar 10, 5782 

Mary Swirsky Wednesday 05/11/2022 Iyar 10, 5782 

Hyman Tunick Wednesday 05/11/2022 Iyar 10, 5782 

Marriella Cohen Thursday 05/12/2022 Iyar 11, 5782 

Fannie Mandwelle Thursday 05/12/2022 Iyar 11, 5782 

Fannie Rosenstein Thursday 05/12/2022 Iyar 11, 5782 

Esther Friedman Friday 05/13/2022 Iyar 12, 5782 

Arnold Silverberg Friday 05/13/2022 Iyar 12, 5782 

Eugene Modell Saturday 05/14/2022 Iyar 13, 5782 
 

  


